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IN THE Supreme Court, U.S. 
FILED

SUPREME COURT OF THE UNITED STATES NOV - 8 2024
OFFICE OF THE CLERK

PETITIONER
(Your Name)

-arcQf65<f.

%
VS.

ffT Anerirr^~ RESPONDENT(S)

MOTION FOR LEAVE TO PROCEED IN FORMA PAUPERIS

The petitioner asks leave to file the attached petition for a writ of certiorari 
without prepayment of costs and to proceed in forma pauperis.

Please check the appropriate boxes:

D Petitioner has previously been granted leave to proceed in forma pauperis in 
the following court(s):

E^l
Petitioner has not previously been granted leave to proceed in forma 

pauperis in any other court.
©Petitioner’s affidavit or declaration in support of this motion is attached hereto.

□ Petitioner’s affidavit or declaration is not attached because the court below 
appointed counsel in the current proceeding, and:

□ The appointment was made ,under the following provision of law:_________
or

□ a copy of the order of appointment is appended.

DoJlmgl ^/7/taMl^RECEIVED
JAN * 3 2025 (Signature)
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AFFIDAVIT OR DECLARATION
IN SUPPORT OF MOTION FOR LEAVE TO PROCEED IN FORMA PAUPERIS

I, am the petitioner in the above-entitled case. In support of
my motion to proceed in forma pauperis, I state that because of my poverty I am unable to pay 
the costs of this case or to give security therefor; and I believe I am entitled to redress.

1. For both you and your spouse estimate the average amount of money received from each of 
the following sources during the past 12 months. Adjust any amount that was received 
weekly, biweekly, quarterly, semiannually, or annually to show the monthly rate. Use gross 
amounts, that is, amounts before any deductions for taxes or otherwise.

Income source Average monthly amount during 
the past 12 months

Amount expected 
next month

You Spouse You Spouse

o O$__Employment $. $.

0 o£> 6.Self-employment $. $. $. $.

0 7>0OIncome from real property 
(such as rental income)

$. $. $. $.

O6 O aInterest and dividends $. $. $. $.

6 a a oGifts $. $. $. $.

oA O*—0-Alimony $. $. $.

o6 OChild Support $. $. $. $.

O3 nRetirement (such as social 
security, pensions, 
annuities, insurance)

$. $. $. $.

D 00Disability (such as social 
security, insurance payments)

$. $. $. $.

O O0 0Unemployment payments $. $. $. $.

6O c> 0Public-assistance 
(such as welfare)

Other (specify):

$. $. $. $.

0°\D 56 0$. $. $. $.1 ‘jo o 0Total monthly income: $. $. $. $.
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2. List your employment history for the past two years, most recent first. (Gross monthly pay 
is before taxes or other deductions.)

Employer Address Dates of 
Eminent

Gross monthly pay

(\;A m o$. a
$____Cl

3. List your spouse’s employment history for the. past two years, most recent employer first. 
(Gross monthly pay is before taxes or other deductions.)

Employer Address Dates of Gross monthly pay

Am Employment
JIM. 6$

$___0
$ 6'

4. How much cash do you and your spouse have? $______ ^_________________
Below, state any money you or your spouse have in bank accounts or in any other financial 
institution.

Type of account (e.g., checking or savings) Amount you have Amount your spouse has
$ O $o B$ $H$. $.

5. List the assets, and their values, which you own or your spouse owns. Do not list clothing 
and ordinary household furnishings.

□ Home 
Value

□ Other real estate
Value 71/M

□ Motor Vehicle #1 
Year, make & model
Value ____________

□ Motor Vehicle #2 
Year, make & model
Value____________

Am
□ Other assets 

Description _
Value_____

f\JP\



6 amount o\rodPerS°n’ buSmeSS’ 0r organization owin£ y°u or your spouse money, and the

Person owing you or 
your spouse money

Amount owed to you Amount owed to your spouse

Cl$___(h $.m 0 o$___ $.u &$. $.

State the persons who rely on you or your spouse for support 
instead of names (e.g. “J.S.” instead of “John Smith”).

Relationship

7.
For minor children, list initials

Name Age

AzjA M
8. the aVerage m^thly exPenses of y°u and your family. Show separately the amounts 

annually tlTs^io^the monthly"rate! PaymentS WeekIy biweeWy qUarterly or

You Your spouse

Rent or home-mortgage payment 
(include lot rented for mobile home)
Are real estate taxes included? □ Yes □ No 
Is property insurance included? □ Yes □ No

Utilities (electricity, heating fuel, 
water, sewer, and telephone)

i\l^ IM$.

mM)$. $.

M AMHome maintenance (repairs and upkeep) $.

mFood AM $.

MlClothing m$

Laundry and dry-cleaning Nfs$. $.

AJh rvAMedical and dental expenses $. $.
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You Your spouse

0 0Transportation (not including motor vehicle payments) $

Recreation, entertainment, newspapers, magazines, etc.

Insurance (not deducted from wages or included in mortgage payments) 

Homeowner’s or renter’s

$.

60$.

06$. $.

0 oLife $. $.

0 oHealth $. $.

6 aMotor Vehicle $. $.

6 5Other: $. $.

Taxes (not deducted from wages or included in mortgage payments) 

(specify): 6O$. $.

Installment payments

0 (3Motor Vehicle $. $.

(30Credit card(s) $.

O (5Department store(s) $. $.

0 0Other: $. $.

0 0Alimony, maintenance, and support paid to others $. $.

Regular expenses for operation of business, profession, 
or farm (attach detailed statement) aa$. $.

o 75Other (specify): $.

D 0Total monthly expenses: $.
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9‘ .Do y°u exPect any major changes to your monthly income 
liabilities during the next 12 months? or expenses or in your assets or

5/No□ Yes If yes, describe on an attached sheet.

iO. Have you paid - or will you be paying - an attorney any money for Services in connection 
with this case, including the completion of this form? □ Yes [$No

If yes, how much?_______________ ______

If yes, state the attorney’s name, address, and telephone number:

11. Have you paid—or will you be paying—anyone other than an attorney (such as a paralegal or 
fom? an5' m°ne^f0r services in action with this case, including the completion of this

□ Yes ($/

If yes, how much?

No

If yes, state the person’s name, address, and telephone number:

12 Provide any other information that will help explain why you cannot pay the

IoC£a.oS*S> X r'- \ACikrce/(X <
costs of this case.

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct. 

Executed on: lQ
20--  )

(Signature)



|f §'p!R 1-KtT jIinum-ate Statement i

4i> ,'t'i-404'1 Y;ia\) ( i; v i'-t !CbitcuI hjytiltHwu:
E'viit:

■ Living Quarters:

inmate Reg ih 
Inmate Name: YAP-L-/VI ARMCR. MARCH li \Sl

i.Oi-1271.I1 06/7024Report Oafe: .

Report Time:
Alpha
Code Date/Time Reference# Payment#
YAZ ' 11/6/2024 72

12:35:16 PM
YAZ 11/4/2024 TL1104

11:57:00AM
YAZ 11/4/2024 33324309

6:13:50AM
YAZ 11/4/2024 : 33324309 •

6:13:50 AM
YAZ 10/30/2024 13

8:27:24 AM •
YAZ 10/28/2024. 33324302

6:13:04 AM
YAZ 10/28/2024 33324302

6:13:04 AM
YAZ 10/24/2024 TL1024

2:38:39 PM
YAZ 10/24/2024 35

; 11:45:28. AM.
YAZ 10/23/2024 TL1023

10:41:58AM
YAZ 10/23/2024 TL1023

10:39:04 AM
YAZ ' 10/18/2024 TL1018

: 8:54:58 PM
YAZ 10/15/2024 33324289

6:12:20AM
YAZ 10/15/2024 • 33324289

6:12:20 AM
YAZ 10/9/2024 30 ..

9:58:03 AM
YAZ 10/8/2024 TL1008

9:21:30 PM
YAZ 10/8/2024 . TL1008

9:21:08 PM .
YAZ 10/6/2024 TL1006

9:24:37 PM
YAZ 10/6/2024 33324280

. 8:08:57 PM................
YAZ 10/6/2024 33324280

8:08:57 PM
YAZ 10/6/2024 TL1006

1:15:26 PM
YAZ 10/3/2024 72

. 12:16:15 PM
YAZ 10/2/2024 TL1002

7:42:38 PM
YAZ 10/2/2024 TL1002

7:42:14 PM
YAZ 9/30/2024 TL0930

9:34:34 PM
YAZ 9/27/2024 TL0927

8:01:08 PM
YAZ 9/27/2024 TL0927

7:57:35 PM
YAZ 9/27/2024 TL0927

7:39:37 PM
YAZ 9/27/2024 .33324271

7:07:25 PM
YAZ • 9/27/2024 33324271

7:07:25 PM
YAZ 9/26/2024 TL0926

6:21:36PM
YAZ 9/26/2024 TL0926

6:20:32 PM
YAZ , 9/15/2024 33324259

3:07:47 PM
YAZ 9/15/2024 33324259

3:07:47 PM -
YAZ . 9/14/2024 TL0914 .

9:18:22 PM
YAZ 9/14/2024 TL0914

8:50:12 PM
YAZ 9/13/2024 33324257

8:07:11 AM
YAZ .9/13/2024 33324257 "

8:07:11 AM
YAZ 9/10/2024 . TL0910

8:36:24 PM " '"

i: U<'t)8 PM
Encumbrance

Amount Ending Balance
$3.85

Transaction
Transaction Type
Sales

AmountReceipt#:
($85.70)

$89.55 ■($2.00)TRUL Withdrawal

Western Union S91.55$90.00

$0.00Pre-Release
Transaction
Sales $1.55'($88.85)

$90.40$90.00Western Union

$0.00Pre-Release 
Transaction 
TRUL Withdrawal $0.40($2.00)

($88.85)

$1.90

$2.40Sales

TRUL Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal

$91.25

$89.35($2.00)

$91.35TRUL Withdrawal ($5.00)

$96.35Western Unioh $90.00

$0.00Pre-Release 
Transaction i 
Sales $6.35($88.40)

$94.75($2.00)TRUL Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal $96.75($2.00)

$98.75($5.00)TRUL Withdrawal

$103.75$70.00Western Union
;

$0.00Pre-Release 
.1 Transaction 

TRUL Withdrawal

Sales

$33,75($2.00)

$35.75($85.90)

$121.65($2.00)TRUL Withdrawal

$123.65($2.00)TRUL Withdrawal

$125.65($5.00)TRUL Withdrawal

$130.65($2.00)TRUL Withdrawal

$132.65($2.00)TRUL Withdrawal

$134.65($5.00)TRUL Withdrawal

$139.65$50.00Western Union

$0.00Pre-Release 
Transaction 
TRUL Withdrawal $89.65$1.95

$87-.70($2.00)TRUL Withdrawal

$89.70$50.00Western Union

$0.00Pre-Release 
Transaction' 
TRUL Withdrawal $39.70$1.00

TRUL Withdrawal $38.70($2.00)

$40.70$20.00. Western Union

$0.00Pre-Release 
Transaction 
TRUL Withdrawal $20.70($2.00)



$22.70($2.00)9/10/2024 
8:36:01 PM 
9/10/2024 
8:27:54 PM 
8/28/2024 
3:12:24 PM ■ 
8/28/2024 
2:23:41 PM 
8/27/2024 
6:16:18 PM 
8/27/2024 
10:07:07 AM 
8/27/2024 
10:06:45 AM 
8/27/2024 
10:06:23 AM 
8/27/2024 
10:06:02 AM 
8/27/2024 
10:05:41 AM 
8/27/2024 
10:05:20 AM

TRUL WithdrawalYAZ TL0910

$24.70TRUL Withdrawal ($5.00)YAZ TL0910

$29.70TRUL Withdrawal ($30.00)YAZ TL082S

$59.70($154.80)SalesYAZ 29

$21.4.50$210:00TRUL WithdrawalYAZ TL0827

$4.50($30.00)

($30.00)

TRUL WithdrawalTL0827YAZ

$34.50TRUL WithdrawalYAZ TL0827

$64.50($30.00)TRUL WithdrawalYAZ TL0827

$94.50.($30.00)TRUL WithdrawalYAZ TL0827

TRUL Withdrawal $124.50($30.00)TL0827YAZ

$154.50($30.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0827YAZ

12345678
Total Transactions: 366

$0.00Totals: ($31.75)

Current Balances

Other Outstanding Administrative 
Balance Encumbrance Encumbrance Encumbrance Instruments

AccountSPOAvailable Pre-Release 
Balance

Debt
BalanceHoldsAlnha Code

YAZ $3.85$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$3.85 $0.00

$0.00 $3.85$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$3.85 $0.00Totals:

Other Balances
’>

Commissary 
Restriction End

Commissary 
Restriction Start

Natioanl 6 Local MaxNational 6
Months Months Avg Daily Balance - Prey 30 Average Balance -

Days 
$98.75

National 6
DateDatePrey 30 Days

$46.18
BalanceMonths Deposits

$1,945.00
Withdrawals

N/AN/A$152.71$1,970.15
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Inmate Statement
407(>4044

IARYiLR. MARCRI; ASI: 
li/nf>;2024 
!:! 0:70 PM

Ytt/OO ( l!v Ft I. 
YAP-i.-A

Current Instil tit con: 
Housing Unit:
I.isin** Quarters:

Inmate Reg' #: 
Inmate Same:

1.0 (-1771,Report Ditte:

Report Time:
Alpha
Code Date/Time Reference# Payment# Receipt#
YAZ 8/27/2024 TL0827

10:04:58 AM
YAZ 8/26/2024 TL0826

8:32:01 PM
YAZ 8/26/2024 TL0826

8:28:58 PM
YAZ 8/26/2024 TL0826

6:51:32 PM
YAZ 8/26/2024 33324239

4:07:18 PM
YAZ 8/26/2024 33324239

4:07:18PM
YAZ 8/25/2024 33324238

7:07:49 PM
YAZ 8/25/2024 33324238

7:07:49 PM
YAZ 8/23/2024 TL0823

9:22:13 AM
YAZ 8/23/2024 TL0823

9:21:52 AM
YAZ 8/22/2024 TL0822

8:39:22 PM
YAZ 8/21/2024 TL0821

8:30:28 PM
YAZ 8/20/2024 TL0820

10:07:37 AM
YAZ 8/15/2024 TL0815

9:12:30PM
YAZ 8/15/2024 TL0815

9:12:11 PM
YAZ 8/12/2024 83

12:34:56 PM
YAZ 8/12/2024 33324225

6:12:35AM
YAZ 8/12/2024 33324225

6:12:35 AM
YAZ 8/11/2024 TL0811

6:55:46 PM
YAZ 8/11/2024 TL0811

5:39:39 PM
YAZ 8/11/2024 ■ 33324224

5:08:02 PM
YAZ 8/11/2024 33324224

5:08:02 PM
YAZ 8/10/2024 TL0810

8:43:29 PM
YAZ 8/10/2024 TL0810

8:00:53 PM
YAZ 8/10/2024 TL0810

8:00:12 PM 
YAZ 8/9/2024

2:40:50 PM 
YAZ 8/7/2024

9:22:33 PM 
YAZ 8/1/2024

1:28:18PM 
YAZ 8/1/2024

1:27:48 PM 
YAZ 8/1/2024

1:27:21PM
YAZ 8/1/2024 TL0801

1:26:50 PM 
YAZ 8/1/2024

1:26:25 PM
YAZ 7/31/2024 TL0731

9:21:34 PM
YAZ 7/31/2024 TL0731

8:04:38 PM
YAZ 7/30/2024 TL0730

8:43:09 PM
YAZ 7/29/2024 TL0729

9:17:43 PM
YAZ 7/29/2024 TL0729

11:55:17 AM
YAZ 7/27/2024 TL0727

8:57:32 PM
YAZ 7/26/2024 TL0726

8:08:51 PM

Encumbrance
Amount Ending Balance

$184.50

Transaction
AmountTransaction Type 

TRUL Withdrawal ($30.00)

$214.50($2.00)TRUL Withdrawal

$216.50($2.00)TRUL Withdrawal

$218.50($2.00)TRUL Withdrawal

$220.50$40.00Western Union

$0.00Pre-Release 
Transaction 
Western Union $180.50$180.00

$0.00 .Pre-Release 
Transaction 
TRUL Withdrawal $0.50($2.00)

$2.50$1.15TRUL Withdrawal

$1.35($2.00)TRUL Withdrawal

$3.35($2.00)TRUL Withdrawal

$5.35($2.00)TRUL Withdrawal

$7.35($2.00)TRUL Withdrawal

$9.35($2.00)TRUL Withdrawal

$11.35($179.50)Sales

$190.85$50.00Western Union

$0.00Pre-Release 
Transaction 
TRUL Withdrawal $140.85($2.00)

' $142.85($5.00)TRUL Withdrawal

$147.85$25.00Western Union

$0.00Pre-Release 
Transaction 
TRUL Withdrawal $122.85($2.00)

$124.85($2.00)TRUL Withdrawal

$126.85$115.95TRUL Withdrawal

$10.90$0.00FRP Single PymtZFRP0824

$10.90($10.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0807

$20.90($30.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0801

$50.90($30.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0801

$80.90($30.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0801

$110.90($30.00)TRUL Withdrawal

$140.90($30.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0801

$170.90($5.00)TRUL Withdrawal

$175.90($2.00)TRUL Withdrawal

$177.90($2.00)TRUL Withdrawal

$179.90($5.00)TRUL Withdrawal
./ ■

$184.90■ ($2.00) 
($2.00)

TRUL Withdrawal

$186.90TRUL Withdrawal

$188.90($2.00)TRUL Withdrawal



$190.90$80.00Western Union7/26/2024 
7:07:34 PM 
7/26/2024 
7:07:34 PM 
7/25/2024 
8:58:05 PM 
7/23/2024 
8:37:43 PM 
7/23/2024 
12:07:15 PM 
7/22/2024 
1:45:19 PM 
7/20/2024 
8:19:50 PM 
7/19/2024 
8:46:19 PM 
7/18/2024 
6:50:34 PM 
7/17/2024 
7:05:39 PM 
7/17/2024 
2:36:40 PM

YAZ 33324208

$0.00Pre-Release 
Transaction 
TRUL Withdrawal

YAZ 33324208

$110.90($2.00)TL0725YAZ

$112.90($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalYAZ TL0723

$117.90($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0723YAZ

$119.90($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0722YAZ

$121.90($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalYAZ TL0720

SI 26.90($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalYAZ TL0719

$131.90TRUL Withdrawal ($2.00)YAZ TL0718

$133.90($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0717YAZ

$138.90($5.60)Sales68YAZ

12345678
Total Transactions: 366

$0.00Totals: ($31.75)

Current Balances

Other Outstanding Administrative 
Balance Encumbrance Encumbrance Encumbrance Instruments

AccountSPODebtPre-ReleaseAvailable
BalanceHoldsBalanceAloha Code

$3.85$0.00$0.00$0.00 '$0.00$0.00$3.85 $0.00YAZ

$3.85$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$3.85Totals:

Other Balances
Commissary 

Restriction End
Commissary 

Restriction Start
Natioanl 6

Months Months Avg Daily Balance - Prey 30 Average Balance - 
Balance

Local MaxNational 6
National 6 

Months Deposits
$0.00

DateDatePrey 30 Days
$0.00

Days
$0.00

Withdrawals
$0.00$0.00



inmate Statement
Yazoo Ciiv re1Cum? til Iti-stiMtCtoii; 

Bousing Unit: 
Citing Qua! uts:

Inmale Reg it: 
inmate Name:

40764044
YAIM.-NI A;*’ V.t-.k. YiAKCRTASh
1. OS-1271,i; u<v2!‘i::4 

1:10:50 PM
Report Date: 
Report Time:

EncumbranceTransactionAlpha
Code Amount Ending Balance 

$144.50
AmountTransaction Type

Sales
Reference# Payment# Receipt#Date/Tinie

$3.707/17/2024 
2:36:31 PM 
7/17/2024 
2:33:17PM 
7/16/2024 
5:24:50 PM 
7/15/2024 
7:16:32 PM 
7/15/2024 
9:03:29 AM 
7/14/2024 
6:34:46 PM 
7/13/2024 
6:26:49 PM 
7/12/2024 
9:06:38 PM 
7/11/2024 
7:49:13 PM 
7/10/2024 
12:06:30 PM 
7/10/2024 
11:51:21 AM. 
7/9/2024 
5:35:08 PM 
7/9/2024 
10:23:16 AM 
7/8/2024 
8:05:27 PM 
7/8/2024 
8:05:02 PM 
7/8/2024 
8:01:39 PM 
7/8/2024 
7:59:45 PM 
7/8/2024 
5:05:15 PM 
7/8/2024 
1:35:56 PM 
7/7/2024 
9:30:59 PM 
7/7/2024 
2:48:20 PM 
7/6/2024 
8:14:50 PM 
7/6/2024 
12:47:09 PM 
7/5/2024 
9:07:44 PM 
7/4/2024 
8:02:18 PM 
7/4/2024 
8:00:49 PM 
7/4/2024 
7:45:24 PM 
7/4/2024 
3:16:42 PM 
7/3/2024 
8:16:29 PM 
7/3/2024 
12:44:39 PM 
7/3/2024 
12:43:02 PM 
7/3/2024 
12:03:33 PM 
7/3/2024 
12:01:15 PM 
7/3/2024 ' 
11:53:50 AM 
7/2/2024 
7:44:43 PM 

- 7/2/2024 
12:17:48 PM 
7/2/2024 
8:17:25 AM 
7/2/2024 
8:15:21 AM 
7/1/2024 
8:23:59 PM

67YAZ

$140.80($172.15)Sales66YAZ

$312.95($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0716YAZ

S317.95($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0715YAZ

$322.95($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0715YAZ

$324.95($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0714YAZ

$326.95($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0713YAZ

. $331.95($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0712YAZ

$336.95($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0711YAZ

$341.95($10.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0710YAZ

$351.95($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0710YAZ

$356.95($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0709YAZ

$358.95($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0709YAZ

$363.95

$365.95

($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0708YAZ

TRUL Withdrawal ($5,00)TL0708YAZ
$370.95($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0708YAZ
$372.95($10.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0708YAZ
$382.95($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0708YAZ
$384.95($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0708YAZ
$386.95($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0707YAZ
$388.95($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0707YAZ

$390.95($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0706YAZ
$395.95($5.00)'TRUL WithdrawalTL0706YAZ

$400.95($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0705YAZ
$405.95($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0704YAZ

$410.95. ($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0704YAZ
$412.95($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0704YAZ

$417.95($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0704YAZ

$422.95TRUL Withdrawal ($5.00)TL0703YAZ

$427.95($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0703YAZ

$432.95($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0703YAZ
$437.95($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0703YAZ
$439.95($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0703YAZ

$444.95($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0703YAZ

$446.95($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0702YAZ

$451.95($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0702YAZ
$453.95($26.35)

($106.70)

Sales24YAZ

$480.30Sales23YAZ
$587.00($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0701YAZ



S592.00TL0701 ($2.00)TRUL Withdrawal7/1/2024 
5:36:17 PM 
7/1/2024 
12:55:43 PM 
7/1/2024 
9:34:58 AM 
7/1/2024 
8:52:57 AM 
7/1/2024 
8:07:38 AM 
7/1/2024 
8:07:38 AM 
6/30/2024 
5:51:47 PM 
6/30/2024 
5:50:30 PM 
6/30/2024 
5:33:26 PM 
6/30/2024 
2:40:44 PM . 
6/29/2024 
8:59:21 PM

YAZ

TL0701 $594.00($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalYAZ

$596.00($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalYAZ TL0701

$598.00($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalYAZ TL0701

$600.00$130.00Western UnionYAZ 33324183

$0.00Pre-Release 
Transaction 
TRUL Withdrawal

' YAZ 33324183

$470.00($2.00)• YAZ TL0630

$472.00($5.00).TRUL WithdrawalTL0630YAZ

$477.00($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalYAZ TL0630

$482.00($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0630YAZ

$484.00($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0629YAZ

12 3 4 5 62S
Total Transactions: 366

$0.00Totals: ($31.75)

Current Balances
AccountOther Outstanding Administrative 

Balance Encumbrance Encumbrance Encumbrance Instruments
SPODebtAvailable Pre-Release 

Balance BalanceHoldsAipha Code
$3.85■ $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$3.85 $0.00YAZ

$3.85$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$3.85 $0.00Totals:

Other Balances
Commissary 

Restriction End
Commissary 

Restriction Start
Local MaxNatioanl 6National 6

Months Months Avg Daily Balance - Prey 30 Average Balance - 
Balance

National 6 
Months Denosits DateDatePrey 30 Days

$0.00
' Days 

$0.00
Withdrawals

$0.00$0.00$0.00



SpAINTInmate Statement
Cuitwii Imtiiution:
ffcms(H» Unit:

th ins' Quarters:

Ya/woGiy HT 
YAP-L-A 
1.01-1271.

Inmate Reg #: . 
Inmate Name:

40764044
1 ARM PR. .vlAKCKl'ASl- 
i I ..06’2024Report Date;

Report Time: 
Alpha
Code Date/Time 
YAZ 6/29/2024 

6:01:05 PM 
YAZ 6/27/2024 

8:52:19 PM 
YAZ 6/27/2024 

7:33:38 PM 
6/27/2024 
11:24:51 AM 

YAZ 6/27/2024
10:35:26AM 

YAZ 6/27/2024
10:35:02 AM 

YAZ 6/26/2024 
9:17:11PM 

YAZ 6/26/2024
. 11:26:07 AM 

YAZ 6/24/2024 
7:32:18 PM 

YAZ 6/24/2024 
8:55:07 AM 

YAZ 6/22/2024 
9:16:25 PM 

YAZ 6/22/2024 
8:16:41 PM 

YAZ 6/22/2024 
1:13:56 PM 

YAZ 6/21/2024 
8:36:21 PM 

YAZ ' 6/21/2024 
8:42:28 AM 

YAZ 6/20/2024 
9:23:38 PM 

YAZ 6/20/2024 
9:06:53 PM 

YAZ 6/20/2024 
9:06:53 PM 

YAZ 6/20/2024 
9:06:50 PM 

YAZ 6/20/2024 
9:06:50 PM 

YAZ 6/20/2024 
1:36:29 PM 

YAZ 6/20/2024
10:12:23 AM 

YAZ 6/19/2024 
6:48:53 PM 

YAZ 6/19/2024
T 1:37:32 AM 

YAZ 6/18/2024 
9:06:52 PM 

YAZ 6/18/2024
12:05:16 PM 

YAZ 6/12/2024 
7:53:14 PM 

YAZ 6/12/2024 
7:36:45 PM 
6/12/2024 
1:31:31 PM 

YAZ 6/12/2024
10:03:08 AM 

YAZ 6/11/2024 
9:24:03 PM 

YAZ 6/11/2024 
6:23:44 PM 

YAZ 6/11/2024
12:00:35 PM 

YAZ 6/10/2024 
2:38:16 PM 

YAZ 6/10/2024 
1:12:35 PM 
6/10/2024 
8:07:04 AM 

YAZ 6/10/2024 
8:07:04 AM 

YAZ 6/9/2024
7:43:20 PM 

YAZ 6/7/2024
7:38:06 PM

1:11:51 PM
Transaction Encumbrance

Amount Ending Balance
$486.00

Transaction Type 
TRUL Withdrawal

AmountReference# Payment# 
TL0629

Receipt#
($5.00)

$491.00($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0627

$493.00($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0627

$498.00($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalYAZ TL0627

$500.00($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0627

$502.00$0.60TRUL WithdrawalTL0627

$501.40($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0626

$506.40TRUL Withdrawal ($2.00)TL0626

TRUL Withdrawal $508.40($5.00)TL0624

$513.40($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0624

$515.40TRUL Withdrawal ($2.00)TL0622‘

$517.40($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0622

$522.40($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0622

TRUL Withdrawal $524.40($5.00)TL0621

$529.40($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0621

$531.40($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0620

$536.40$50.00Western Union33324172

$0.00Pre-Release 
Transaction 
Western Union

33324172

$486.40$200.0033324172

$0.00Pre-Release 
Transaction 
TRUL Withdrawal

33324172

$286.40($5.00)TL0620

$291.40($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0620

$293.40($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0619

$298.40($2.00)TRUL Withdrawal •TL0619

$300.40($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0618

$302.40($2.00)TRUL Withdrawal3X0618

$304.40($10.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0612

$314.40($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0612

$319.40($31.15)SalesYAZ 117

$350.55($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0612

$352.55($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0611

$354.55($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL06U

$359.55($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0611

$361.55($25.00)FRP Quarterly PymtZFRP0624

$386.55($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0610

$391.55Western Union $200.00YAZ 33324162

$0.00Pre-Release 
Transaction 
TRUL Withdrawal

33324162

$191.55($5.00)TL0609

TRUL Withdrawal $196.55($2.00)TL0607

t



$198.556/7/2024 
7:36:28 PM 
6/7/2024 

. 7:34:14 PM 
6/7/2024 
7:15:27 PM 
6/7/2024 
6:33:10 PM 
6/6/2024 
8:09:40 PM 
6/5/2024 
7:19:04 PM 
6/5/2024 
7:02:23 PM 
6/5/2024 
7:02:00 PM 
6/5/2024 
3:01:59 PM 
6/4/2024 
10:55:54 AM 
6/4/2024 
9:12:01 AM

($5.00)YAZ TRUL WithdrawalTL0607

$203.55YAZ TRUL Withdrawal ($2.00)TL0607

$205.55TRUL Withdrawal ($5.00)YAZ TL0607

$210.55($2.00)

($5.00)

($2.00)

YAZ TL0607 TRUL Withdrawal

$212.55TRUL WithdrawalYAZ TL0606

$217.55YAZ TL0605 TRUL Withdrawal

$219.55TRUL Withdrawal ($2.00)YAZ TL0605

TRUL Withdrawal $221.55($5.00)

($2.00)

YAZ TL0605

$226.55YAZ TRUL WithdrawalTL0605

$228.55($5.00)YAZ TL0604 TRUL Withdrawal

$233.55 .($148.10)SalesYAZ 16

12345678
Total Transactions: 366

Totals: $0.00($31.75)

Current Balances

Account
Balance

Other Outstanding Administrative 
Balance Encumbrance Encumbrance Encumbrance Instruments

SPOAvailable Pre-Release Debt
HoldsAlpha Code Balance

$3.85$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$3.85 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00YAZ

$3.85$0.00 $0.00$3.85 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00Totals:

Other Balances

Commissary 
Restriction Start

Commissary 
Restriction End

National 6 Natioanl 6 Local Max
Months Months Avg Daily Balance - Prev 30 Average Balance - 

Withdrawals
National 6 

Months Deposits DateDays
$0.00

Prev 30 Days
$0.00

DateBalance
$0.00 $0.00$0.00



- — ------ r—

Inmate Statement
Yazoo Csp- H. i 
Y.-M’-L-A 
LOi-'i 271.

Cumin lii&titiifkm: 
llnusing Unit: 
Living Quarters:

Inmate Keg 
Inmate Aariie:

40704044
l AUMLR, .V! ARCRi'AS1:

t! •ni>/2(»24Report Dale:

Report I'tmc:
Alpha
Code Date/Time 
YAZ 6/3/2024

8:04:15 PM 
YAZ 6/3/2024

7:26:23 PM 
YAZ 6/2/2024

9:12:49 PM 
YAZ 6/2/2024

6:34:49 PM 
■ YAZ 6/2/2024

1:43:33 PM 
YAZ 6/1/2024

6:49:31 PM 
YAZ 6/1/2024

3:28:47 PM 
YAZ 5/31/2024 

8:08:34 PM 
YAZ 5/31/2024 

7:07:05 PM 
YAZ 5/31/2024 

7:07:05 PM 
YAZ 5/30/2024 

9:15:40 PM 
YAZ 5/29/2024 

9:22:44 PM 
YAZ 5/29/2024 TL0529

11:18:50AM 
YAZ 5/28/2024

12:15:13 PM 
YAZ 5/28/2024 

8:06:57 AM 
YAZ 5/28/2024 

8:06:57 AM 
YAZ 5/26/2024 

8:42:22 PM 
YAZ 5/25/2024 

8:46:30 PM 
YAZ 5/25/2024 

8:19:08 AM 
YAZ 5/25/2024 

6:07:47 AM 
YAZ 5/25/2024 33324146

6:07:47 AM 
YAZ 5/24/2024 

8:15:43 PM 
YAZ 5/24/2024 

7:30:58 PM 
YAZ 5/24/2024 

9:22:02 AM 
YAZ 5/22/2024 

9:11:09 PM 
YAZ 5/21/2024 

8:42:44 PM 
YAZ 5/21/2024 

1:07:50 PM 
YAZ 5/21/2024 

8:26:39 AM 
YAZ 5/19/2024 

7:03:11 PM 
YAZ 5/18/2024

6:21:04 PM .
YAZ 5/18/2024 

2:06:52 PM 
YAZ 5/18/2024 

2:06:52 PM 
YAZ 5/16/2024 

7:09:19 PM 
YAZ 5/16/2024 

6:54:53 PM 
YAZ 5/16/2024 

6:24:56 PM 
YAZ 5/15/2024 

9:29:32 AM 
YAZ 5/14/2024 

7:52:06 PM 
YAZ 5/14/2024 

9:15:42 AM 
YAZ 5/13/2024 

8:49:06 PM

1:12:05 PM
EncumbranceTransaction

Amount Ending Balance
$381.65

Transaction Type 
TRUL Withdrawal

AmountReceipt#Reference# Payment#
TL0603 ($5.00)

$386.65($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0603

$391.65($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0602

. $393.65($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0602

$398.65($2.00)TL0602 TRUL Withdrawal

$400.65($2.00)

($2.00)

TRUL WithdrawalTL0601

$402.65TRUL WithdrawalTL0601

TRUL Withdrawal $404.65($5.00)TL0531

$409.65$50.00Western Union33324152

$0.00Pre-Release 
Transaction 
TRUL Withdrawal

33324152

$359.65($5.00)TL0530

$364.65($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0529

$366.65($2.00)TRUL Withdrawal

$368.65($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0528

$373.65$130.00Western Union33324149

$0.00Pre-Release 
Transaction 
TRUL Withdrawal

33324149

$243.65($5.00)TL0526

$248.65($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0525

$253.65($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0525

$255.65$200.00Western Union33324146

Pre-Release 
Transaction 
TRUL Withdrawal

$0.00

$55.65($2.00)TL0524

$57.65($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0524

$62.65TRUL Withdrawal ($2.00)TL0524

$64.65($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0522

$69.65($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0521

$74.65($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0521

$79.65($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL052I

$81.65($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0519

$86.65($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0518

$91.65$50.00Western Union33324139

$0.00Pre-Release 
Transaction 
TRUL Withdrawal

33324139

$41.65($5.00)TL0516

$46.65($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0516

$48.65($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0516

$50.65($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0515

$55.65($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0514

$60.65($57.35) .Sales27

$118.00($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0513



$123.00($2.00)TRUL Withdrawal. YAZ 5/13/2024 TL0513
7:41:06 AM 
5/11/2024 TL0511
11:29:01 AM 
5/10/2024 TL0510
8:20:54 AM
5/9/2024 33324130
4:06:34 PM
5/9/2024 33324130
4:06:34 PM
5/3/2024 TL0503
9:27:36 PM
5/1/2024 TL0501
8:13:22 PM 

.5/1/2024 
2:27:14 PM 
5/1/2024 
2:19:49 PM 
5/1/2024 
2:17:24 PM 
4/29/2024 TL0429
7:08:27 PM

$125.00($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalYAZ

$127.00TRUL Withdrawal ($2.00)YAZ

$129.00$100.00Western UnionYAZ

$0.00Pre-Release 
Transaction 
TRUL Withdrawal

YAZ

$29.00($5.00)YAZ

$34.00($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalYAZ

$36,00($9.30)SalesYAZ 156

$45.30($5.10)SalesYAZ 153

$50.40($112.75)SalesYAZ 152

$163.15TRUL Withdrawal . ($2.00)YAZ

12345678
Total Transactions: 366

$0.00Totals: ($31.75)

Current Balances

Other Outstanding Administrative 
Balance Encumbrance Encumbrance Encumbrance Instruments

AccountSPOAvailable Pre-Release 
Balance

Debt
BalanceHoldsAlpha Code

YAZ $3.85$0.00$0.00 ■$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$3.85
$3.85$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$0.00$3.85Totals:

Other Balances
Commissary 

Restriction End
Commissary 

Restriction Start
Local MaxNational 6 Natioanl 6

Months Months Avg Daily Balance - Prev 30 Average Balance - 
Balance

National 6 
Months Deposits DateDatePrev 30 Days

$0.00
Days
$0.00

Withdrawals
$0.00$0.00$0.00



Inmate Statement
Current ItHtitwSktu.:

Krtusing Unit.* 
I.ivin" Quarters:

40 64tj44Itmute Reg t". 
Inmate %amc: 1 AlvMLR, MAK.CU1: ASL 

i 1 ‘Oh/20'4 1.01 ■■ 127),Report Date: 
Report 1 'inset 1:12:15 I’M

Encumbrance
Amount Ending Balance

S 165.15

TransactionAlpha
Code Transaction Type 

TRUL Withdrawal
AmountDate/Time Reference# Payment# Receipt#

4/28/2024 TL0428
8:38:40 PM
4/26/2024 TL0426
0:30:44 PM
4/26/2024 TL0426
9:03:02 PM
4/24/2024 TL0424
9:25:40 PM
4/24/2024 TL0424
8:44:31 PM 
4/23/2024 
8:28:55 PM
4/22/2024 TL0422
7:07:39 PM
4/22/2024 TL0422
5:54:16 PM
4/21/2024 TL0421
6:53:24 PM
4/21/2024 TL0421
3:18:57 PM
4/20/2024 TL0420
8:01:04 PM
4/20/2024 TL0420
7:22:08 PM 
4/20/2024 
6:06:53 PM
4/20/2024 33324111
6:06:53 PM
4/19/2024 TL0419
8:04:53 PM
4/16/2024 TL0416
8:45:33 PM 
4/16/2024 
1:47:16PM 
4/16/2024 
1:44:45 PM
4/15/2024 33324106
5:08:09 PM
4/15/2024 33324106
5:08:09 PM
4/14/2024 TL0414
8:01:16PM
4/14/2024 TL0414
8:00:48 PM 
4/14/2024 
2:24:22 PM
4/14/2024 TL0414
2:24:01 PM
4/12/2024 TL0412
8:07:05 PM
4/12/2024 TL0412
8:06:39 PM
4/10/2024 TL0410
6:20:29 PM 
4/9/2024 
7:59:05 PM 
4/7/2024 
5:32:03 PM 
4/5/2024 
8:52:46 AM 
4/4/2024 
7:45:38 PM 
4/3/2024 
5:43:30 PM 
4/2/2024 
8:43:49 AM 
4/2/2024 
8:28:15 AM 
4/1/2024 
7:19:36 PM 
4/1/2024 
7:16:59 PM 
4/1/2024 
5:55:50 PM 
4/1/2024 
5:53:56 PM 
4/1/2024 
2:12:01 PM

($2.00)YAZ

$167.15($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalYAZ

$172.15($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalYAZ

$174.15($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalYAZ

$179.15($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalYAZ

$181.15($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0423YAZ

$183.15($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalYAZ

$188.15($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalYAZ

$190.15($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalYAZ

$192.15($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalYAZ

$194.15($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalYAZ

$199.15($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalYAZ

$201.15$150.00Western Union33324111YAZ

$0.00Pre-Release 
Transaction 
TRUL Withdrawal

YAZ

$51.15($5.00)YAZ

$56.15($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalYAZ

$61.15($0.35)Sales113YAZ

$61.50'

$192.55

($131.05)Sales112YAZ

$190.00Western UnionYAZ

$0.00Pre-Release 
Transaction 
TRUL Withdrawal

YAZ

$2,55($2.00)YAZ

$4.55($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalYAZ

$6.55($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0414YAZ

$8.55($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalYAZ

$10.55($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalYAZ

. $12.55($2.00)

($2.00)

($2.00)

TRUL WithdrawalYAZ

$14.55TRUL WithdrawalYAZ

$16.55TL0409 TRUL WithdrawalYAZ

$18.55($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalYAZ TL0407

$20.55$5.00TRUL WithdrawalTL0405YAZ

$15.55TRUL Withdrawal ($5.00)TL0404YAZ

$20.55($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0403YAZ

$22.55($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0402YAZ

Sales $24.55($155.55)25YAZ

■ $180.10$1.90

($2.00)

$1.95

TRUL WithdrawalTL0401YAZ

$178.20TRUL WithdrawalTL0401YAZ

$180.20TRUL WithdrawalTL0401YAZ

$178.25($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0401YAZ

$180.25$1.90TRUL WithdrawalTL0401YAZ



$178.35TRUL Withdrawal ($2.00)YAZ 4/1/2024
2:09:44 PM 

YAZ 4/1/2024
10:40:04 AM 

YAZ 4/1/2024
10:38:34 AM 

YAZ 3/31/2024 
9:36:38 PM 

YAZ 3/31/2024 
9:35:25 PM 

YAZ 3/31/2024 . TL0331
12:44:47 PM 

YAZ 3/31/2024
12:43:57 PM 

YAZ 3/30/2024 
8:07:11 PM 

YAZ 3/30/2024 ' 33324090
8:07:11 PM 

YAZ 3/30/2024 
6:12:47 PM 

YAZ 3/30/2024 
6:12:16PM

TL0401

$180.35$1.95

($2.00)

$1.95

TRUL WithdrawalTL0401

TRUL Withdrawal $178.40TL0401

$180.40TRUL WithdrawalTL0331 •

$178.45($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0331

$180.45$1.95TRUL Withdrawal

$178.50TRUL Withdrawal ($2.00)TL0331

$180.50$25.00Western Union33324090

$0.00Pre-Release 
Transaction 
TRUL Withdrawal $155.50$1.95TL0330

($2.00) $153.55TRUL WithdrawalTL0330

12345678
Total Transactions: 366

$0.00Totals: ($31.75)

Current Balances

Other Outstanding Administrative 
Balance Encumbrance Encumbrance Encumbrance Instruments

AccountSPODebtAvailable Pre-Release
Holds BalanceAlpha Code Balance

$3.85$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$0.00$3.85 $0.00YAZ
$3.85$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Totals: $3.85

Other Balances

Commissary 
Restriction End

Commissary 
Restriction Start

National 6 Natioanl 6 Local Max
Months Months Avg Daily Balance - Prey 30 Average Balance - 

Balance
National 6 

Months Deposits DateDatePrev 30 Days
$0.00

Days
$0.00

Withdrawals
$0.00 $0.00$0.00



r, •- — ■

£ H PRINT_i 'Inmate Statement
Yn/oo ('iiy )'•'(. I
YAP-L-A
1.01-1271.

Inmate Keg »; 
Inmate Aarnc:

40764044
FARVILR, SiAKCRl: ASL
11/00:2074 
1:12 24 PM

Current Institution: 
Housing Unit: 
Living Quartci s:Report Date:

Report 7 into;
Alpha
Code Date/Time 
YAZ 3/30/2024 

4:07:05 PM 
YAZ 3/30/2024 

4:07:05 PM 
YAZ 3/29/2024 

8:21:56 PM 
YAZ 3/29/2024 

8:21:15 PM 
YAZ 3/29/2024 

3:32:42 PM 
YAZ 3/29/2024 

3:32:14PM 
YAZ 3/29/2024

11:37:33 AM 
YAZ 3/29/2024

11:36:45 AM 
YAZ 3/29/2024

11:06:42 AM 
YAZ 3/29/2024

11:06:42 AM 
YAZ 3/27/2024 

8:29:17 PM 
YAZ 3/27/2024 

8:25:39 PM 
YAZ 3/23/2024 

3:14:12PM 
YAZ 3/23/2024 

3:13:34 PM 
YAZ 3/21/2024

11:43:06 AM 
YAZ 3/20/2024 

5:21:34 PM 
YAZ 3/18/2024 

8:01:35 PM 
YAZ 3/17/2024 

7:03:31PM 
YAZ 3/16/2024 

■ 5:54:47 PM 
YAZ 3/15/2024

12:28:34 PM 
YAZ 3/15/2024

10:58:56AM 
YAZ 3/13/2024 

2:16:10PM 
YAZ 3/13/2024

12:16:44 PM 
YAZ 3/13/2024

11:31:06 AM 
YAZ '3/12/2024 

3:24:21 PM 
YAZ 3/12/2024 

8:06:49 AM 
YAZ 3/12/2024 

8:06:49 AM 
YAZ 3/9/2024

2:20:05 PM 
YAZ 3/8/2024

9:42:16 AM 
YAZ 3/6/2024

9:11:29PM 
YAZ 3/4/2024

9:00:16 PM 
YAZ 3/4/2024

8:44:48 AM 
YAZ 3/3/2024

9:13:00 PM 
YAZ 3/3/2024

8:28:52 PM 
YAZ 3/2/2024

9:24:19 PM 
YAZ 3/2/2024

6:44:14 PM 
YAZ 3/2/2024

11:32:18 AM 
YAZ 3/1/2024

12:58:57 PM 
YAZ 3/1/2024

12:57:39 PM

Transaction Encumbrance 
Amount Amount Ending Balance

$155.55
Transaction Type
Western Union

Reference# Payment# 
33324090

Receipt#
$100.00

33324090 $0.00Pre-Release 
Transaction 
TRUL Withdrawal $55.55$1.95TL0329

$53.60($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0329

$55.60$1.95.TRUL WithdrawalTL0329

$53.65($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0329

$55.65$1.95TRUL WithdrawalTL0329

$53.70($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0329

$55.70$50.00Money Gram33424089

$0.00Pre-Release 
Transaction 
TRUL Withdrawal

33424089

$5.70$1.85TL0327

$3.85($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0327

$5.85($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0323

$7.85($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0323

$9.85($2.00)TRUL Withdrawal tTL0321

$11.85($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0320

$13.85($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0318

TL0317 $18.85($2.00)TRUL Withdrawal

$20.85($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0316

$25.85($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTUB 15

$30.85($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0315

$32.85($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0313

$37.85($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0313

$39.85($124.15)Sales72

TRUL Withdrawal $164.00($2.00)TL0312

$166.00$140.00Western Union33324072

$0.00Pre-Release 
Transaction 
TRUL Withdrawal

33324072

TL0309 $26.00($2.00)

$28.00($25.00)FRP Quarterly PymtZFRP0324

$53.00($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0306

$55.00($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0304

$57.00($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0304

$59.00($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0303

$61.00($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0303

$63.00($2.00)TRUL Withdrawal.TL0302

$65.00($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0302

$67.00.($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0302

$69.00($2.00) .TRUL WithdrawalTL0301

$71.00($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0301



$73.00TRUL Withdrawal ($2.00)3/1/2024 
' 10:14:01AM 

2/28/2024 
8:42:12 PM 
2/27/2024 
1:55:16 PM 
2/27/2024 
1:51:04 PM 
2/26/2024 
2:29:56 PM 
2/25/2024 
8:07:00 PM 
2/25/2024 
8:07:00 PM 
2/25/2024 
7:06:10 AM 
2/25/2024 
7:06:10 AM 
2/24/2024 
6:55:35 PM 
2/22/2024 
10:25:29 AM

YAZ TL0301

$75.00($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalYAZ TL0228

$80.00($2.50)SalesYAZ 85

$82.50($155.15)YAZ 84 Sales

$237.65 •($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalYAZ TL0226

$242.65$40.0033424056 Money GramYAZ

$0.00Pre-Release 
Transaction 
Western Union

YAZ 33424056

$202.65$100.00YAZ 33324056

$0.00Pre-Release 
Transaction 
TRUL Withdrawal

YAZ 33324056

$102.65($5.00)YAZ TL0224

$107.65($5,00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0222YAZ

12345678
Total Transactions: 366

$0.00($31.75)Totals:

Current Balances

Other Outstanding Administrative 
Balance Encumbrance Encumbrance Encumbrance Instruments

AccountSPODebtAvailable Pre-Release 
Balance Holds BalanceAlpha Code

. $3.85$0.00 S0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$3.85 . $0.00YAZ
$3.85$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$0.00$3.85 $0.00Totals:

Other Balances

Commissary 
Restriction End

Commissary 
Restriction Start

Local MaxNatioanl 6National 6
Months Months Avg Daily Balance - Prev 30 Average Balance - 

Withdrawals
National 6 

Months Deposits
$0.00

DateDatePrev 30 Days 
$0.00

Balance Days
$0.00$0.00$0.00



r

Inmate Statement
Yazoo Cn> F( 'I 
YAP-1 -A

inmate Reg 3: 
SiHitiHe Name:

Current fiistiliitkm: 
ISmtsing tiiif: 
Living Quarters:

40704044

I ARN-U-.K. YMRCKLASL
i i <16, 2024 
1:12:34 PM

LOI-127I,Report: Date: 
Report Time:

Transaction . Encumbrance 
Amount

Alpha
Code Datc/Time 
YAZ 2/21/2024

10:12:06 AM 
YAZ 2/19/2024 

6:45:00 PM 
YAZ ‘ 2/17/2024 

1:20:37 PM 
YAZ 2/16/2024

10:15:48 AM 
YAZ 2/15/2024 

5:47:15 PM 
■ YAZ 2/14/2024 

5:53:45 PM 
YAZ' 2/13/2024 

7:47:30 PM 
YAZ 2/13/2024 

5:31:38 PM 
YAZ 2/13/2024

12:36:04 PM . 
YAZ .2/13/2024

10:55:51AM 
YAZ 2/12/2024 

2:06:43 PM 
YAZ 2/12/2024 

2:06:43 PM 
YAZ 2/11/2024 

9:46:42 PM 
YAZ 2/11/2024 

7:07:10 PM 
YAZ 2/11/2024 

7:07:10 PM 
YAZ 2/9/2024

10:25:56 AM

Amount Ending Balance
$112.65

Receipt# Transaction Type
TRUL Withdrawal

Reference# Payment# 
TL0221 ($2.00)

$114.65($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0219

$119.65($5.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0217

$124.65($2.00)TRUL WithdrawalTL0216

$126.65TRUL Withdrawal ($5.00)TL0215.

$131.65($5.00)

($2.00)

TRUL WithdrawalTL0214

$136.65TRUL WithdrawalTL0213

TL0213 ’ $138.65($5.00)TRUL Withdrawal

$143.65($92.95)Sales16

$236.60TRUL Withdrawal ($2.00)TL0213

$160.00 $238.60Money Gram33424043

$0.00Pre-Release 
Transaction 
TRUL Withdrawal

33424043

$78.60($5.00)TL0211

$83.60$50.00Western Union33324042

$0.00Pre-Release 
Transaction 
TRUL Withdrawal

33324042

$33.60($2.00)TL0209

12345678
Total Transactions: .366

Totals: $0.00($31.75)

Current Balances

Other Outstanding Administrative 
Balance Encumbrance Encumbrance Encumbrance Instruments

AccountSPOAvailable Pre-Release Debt
Holds BalanceAlpha Code Balance
$0.00 $3.85$0.00$0.00 $0.00$0.00$3.85 $0.00YAZ

$0.00 $3.85$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00$3.85 $0.00Totals:

Other Balances

Commissary 
Restriction End

Commissary 
Restriction Start

Natioanl 6 Local MaxNational 6
Months Months Avg Daily Balance - Prey 30 Average Balance - 

Withdrawals
National 6 

Months Deposits DateDateDays
$0.00

Prey 30 Days
$0.00

Balance
$0.00$0.00 $0.00

"X.


